Crossword Puzzle

10.

11.

12.

13.

Across

14.

1. Awork of art made by putting together different

pieces of paper or fabric

4. Look for this and texture when using paper to

make a collage

7. You can cut paper or use your hands to it
9. lam
10. Collaging pieces of paper on top of one another
11. You can find colorful paper from ads in these
12. The last name of a collage artist

13. How you get paper to stick and stay put

14. Collage technique known as

a collage

with paper

Down

2. The act of constructing a collage

3. Coyle cuts paper into these to match the
way shadows and highlights look

5. Tool for cutting paper

6. A work of art of a person

8. A thin material used to make collages

11. Coyle’s first name

12. You use scissors to do this to paper to

make it smaller
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